
Traditional
Full English Breakfast
Sausages, bacon, hashbrowns, black
pudding, roasted mushroom, roasted
tomato, baked beans, eggs & toast

Light English Breakfast
Sausages, bacon, hashbrown, baked
beans, egg & toast

Garden Breakfast (V)
Vegetable sausages, hashbrowns, roasted
mushroom, roasted tomato, baked beans,
egg & toast

Salmon & Eggs
Scottish smoked salmon, scrambled eggs
& rocket on toasted sourdough

Eggs on Toast
Scrambled eggs on toasted sourdough
bread

Beans on Toast
Baked beans on toasted sourdough bread

Jam on Toast
Toasted sourdough bread, strawberry
jam & butter

Sandwiches
13.95

7.95

10.95

7.95

4.95

4.95

2.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

3.95

Bacon Bap
Three rashers of bacon on a buttered
bap

Sausage Bap
Three sausages on a buttered bap

Vegetable Sausage Bap 
(VE on request)
Two vegetable sausages on a buttered
bap

Roasted Mushroom Bap 
(VE on request)
Roasted mushrooms on a buttered
bap

Extras
Two Sausages
Two Rashers of Bacon
Two Vegetable Sausages
Two Hashbrowns
Egg
Black Pudding
Roasted Mushroom
Roasted Totmato 

2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
0.75
1.25
1.00
1.00

Breakfast Menu 
Served Saturday & Sunday 10:00am - 11:30am


