

## Proublact Many

Greakfas IV env			
Gerved Saturday & Sunday 10:00am - 11:30am			
Traditional		Sandwiches	
Full English Breakfast Sausages, bacon, hashbrowns, black pudding, roasted mushroom, roasted tomato, baked beans, eggs & toast	13.95	Bacon Bap Three rashers of bacon on a buttered bap	4.95
		Sausage Bap	4.95
Light English Breakfast Sausages, bacon, hashbrown, baked	7.95	Three sausages on a buttered bap	
beans, egg & toast		Vegetable Sausage Bap (VE on request)	4.95
Garden Breakfast (V)  Vegetable sausages, hashbrowns, roasted mushroom, roasted tomato, baked beans,		Two vegetable sausages on a buttered bap	
egg & toast		Roasted Mushroom Bap (VE on request)	3.95
Salmon & Eggs Scottish smoked salmon, scrambled eggs & rocket on toasted sourdough	7.95	Roasted mushrooms on a buttered bap  Extras	
Eggs on Toast Scrambled eggs on toasted sourdough bread	4.95	Two Sausages Two Rashers of Bacon Two Vegetable Sausages Two Hashbrowns	2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50
Beans on Toast Baked beans on toasted sourdough bread	4.95	Egg Black Pudding Roasted Mushroom	0.75 1.25 1.00
Jam on Toast Toasted sourdough bread, strawberry		Roasted Totmato	1.00

jam & butter